
CMVA AGM 2023

TRADE SHOW (Niagara) ROOM A (Brock) ROOM B (Elisabeth) TRADE SHOW (Niagara) ROOM A (Brock) ROOM B (Elisabeth)
07:00 Breakfast Breakfast
08:15 Opening remarks, Roy Zarieh Opening remarks, Matthew Holmes

08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30

14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30

16:45

Wireless Sensor Technology – A New Era for Data 
Security

THERESA GIRARD
MICHAEL DAVID HOWARD
 EERBESSD‐INSTRUMENTS

An Infrared camera must be considered a vital 
maintenance tool

PAUL FRISK
Frisk Infrared

Trade Show

Coffee break Coffee break

Trade Show
Motion Amplification®

CHARLES GAGNÉ
STCD

Hydrogenerator Vibration Troubleshooting
AARON DOYLE

Qualitrol IRIS Power

Primary Heat Transport Pressurizing Pump ‐ 
Commissioning Problems

JAMES CHIN YUT
 Bruce Power

What can go wrong with vibration sensors?
MATEUSZ BUJAK
Hansford Sensors

Experimental and Numerical (FEA) Investigation of 
Vibration Modes of Propeller Type Blade of a 

Hydro Turbine
HASSAN KAZI

Ontario Power Generation

TIME

My 30 years of experience
as a reliability specialist

LOUIS LAVALLÉE
Delom/Wajax

Wanted ‐ Vibration Analyst
JACK D. PETERS

 Accelent Technology

Coffee break

Trade Show Trade Show

OCTOBER 26, 2022 OCTOBER 27, 2022

TECHNICAL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

Trade Show

Trade Show

Trade Show

Oil Sample Procedures and Used Oil Analysis 
Interpretation

BEHSHAD SABAH
Petro Canada

Coffee break

Vibration 101 ‐ Fundamentals for Asset 
Management and Reliability Professionals

MATTHEW HOLMES
Acuren

A Proven Approach to Condition Monitoring for 
Reciprocating Machinery

EDWARD KELLEHER
Champion X

Lubrication of Motor Bearings Based on 
FRICTION… Not Fiction

ALLAN RIENSTRA
SDT Solutions

Ball Mill Health Assessments
JIM LINDBLAD & MATTHEW HOLMES

Acuren

Lunch Lunch

Trade Show closed 
during AGM

CMVA AGM/AGA

Examination of the FFT Batch Process with 
Calculation of the RMS Energy

JACK D. PETERS
 Accelent Technology 

Trade Show

The Electric Motors and Their Vibration
LOUIS LAVALLÉE
Delom Services High Vibration on Hydroelectric Headgate Hoist 

during Commissioning
BERNARD F BOUERI

Ontario Power Generation

Pickering B Emergency Low Pressure Service 
Water (ELPSW) Pump Vibration Case Study

ANDREW ALI
Ontario Power Generation

Online vibration monitoring system selection and 
installation – trials, tribulations and successes

DORA ORCHARD & BRANDON GRANT
Acuren

SCHEDULE ISSUED ON 2022‐10‐04 at 18:55


