CMVA AGM 2023

TECHNICAL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

TINAE	OCTOBER 26, 2022			OCTOBER 27, 2022		
TIME	TRADE SHOW (Niagara)	ROOM A (Brock)	ROOM B (Elisabeth)	TRADE SHOW (Niagara)	ROOM A (Brock)	ROOM B (Elisabeth)
07:00	Breakfast			Breakfast		
08:15		Opening remarks, Roy Zarieh			Opening remarks, Matthew Holmes	
08:30		My 30 years of experience				
08:45	Trade Show	as a reliability specialist		Trade Show	Wanted - Vibration Analyst JACK D. PETERS	
09:00		LOUIS LAVALLÉE			Accelent Technology	
09:15		Delom/Wajax				
09:30	Coffee break			Coffee break		
09:45	Collee bleak			Collee bleak		
10:00	Trade Show	Lubrication of Motor Bearings Based on	Ball Mill Health Assessments		Vibration 101 - Fundamentals for Asset Management and Reliability Professionals MATTHEW HOLMES Acuren	
10:15		FRICTION Not Fiction	JIM LINDBLAD & MATTHEW HOLMES			
10:30		ALLAN RIENSTRA SDT Solutions	Acuren			A Proven Approach to Condition Monitoring for Reciprocating Machinery EDWARD KELLEHER Champion X
10:45						
11:00				Trade Show		
11:15		Security				
11:30			An Infrared camera must be considered a vital			
11.50		THERESA GIRARD	maintenance tool PAUL FRISK			
		MICHAEL DAVID HOWARD	Frisk Infrared			
11:45		EERBESSD-INSTRUMENTS				
12:00						
12:15	Lunch			Lunch		
12:30						
12:45						
13:00		Hydrogenerator Vibration Troubleshooting	Primary Heat Transport Pressurizing Pump -			
13:15		AARON DOYLE	Commissioning Problems JAMES CHIN YUT	Trade Show closed	CMVA AGM/AGA	
13:30		Qualitrol IRIS Power	Bruce Power	during AGM	CIVIVA AGIVI/AGA	
13:45						
14:00	Trade Show					
14:15			Eventimental and Numerical (FFA) Investigation			
14:30		What can go wrong with vibration sensors?	Experimental and Numerical (FEA) Investigation of Vibration Modes of Propeller Type Blade of a	Trade Show	Examination of the FFT Batch Process with	Oil Sample Procedures and Used Oil Analysis
100		MATEUSZ BUJAK	Hydro Turbine	Trade Show	Calculation of the RMS Energy JACK D. PETERS	Interpretation BEHSHAD SABAH
		Hansford Sensors	HASSAN KAZI Ontario Power Generation		Accelent Technology	Petro Canada
14:45			Ontano Fowel Generation			
15:00	Coffee break			Coffee break		
15:15						
15:30			Online vibration monitoring system selection and		Pickering B Emergency Low Pressure Service	Marking Apr. 110
15:45			installation – trials, tribulations and successes	Trade Show	Water (ELPSW) Pump Vibration Case Study	Motion Amplification® CHARLES GAGNÉ
		The Electric Motors and Their Vibration	DORA ORCHARD & BRANDON GRANT Acuren		ANDREW ALI Ontario Power Generation	STCD
16:00	Trade Show	LOUIS LAVALLÉE Delom Services	Actien		Ontario Fower Generation	
16:15			High Vibration on Hydroelectric Headgate Hoist			
16:30			during Commissioning			
			BERNARD F BOUERI Ontario Power Generation			
16:45			Situation ower deficiation			